
Marcellus Community Schools 
Music Department 

2022-2023 Master Schedule  
 
Wed.  Aug. 31     Evening Rehearsal (7pm-9pm) [MB] 
 
Thurs.   Sept. 1   Music Department Fall Mum Sale begins [All Bands] 
 
Wed.   Sept. 7     Evening Rehearsal (7pm-9pm) [MB] 
 
Fri.  Sept. 9    Home Game – Marching Band Reports at 5:00pm 
 
Wed.  Sept. 14   Evening Rehearsal (7pm-9pm) [MB] 
 
Fri.  Sept. 16 Fall Mum Sale ends – All orders due by the end of the day. 
 
Fri.   Sept. 16  Home Game – Marching Band Reports at 5:30pm. 
 
*Sat.   Sept. 17 Cassopolis Marching Exhibition – Evening Performance 
 
Wed.  Sept. 21   Evening Rehearsal (7pm-9pm) [MB] 
 
Wed.  Sept. 28 Evening Rehearsal (7pm-9pm) [MB] 

 
*Sat.  Oct. 1    Hastings Marching Invitational [MB] 
 
Wed.  Oct. 5  Evening Rehearsal (7pm-9pm) [MB} 
 
Fri.   Oct. 7   Homecoming; Marching Band Report Time 5:00pm  
 
Mon.  Oct. 10  Evening Rehearsal (7pm-9pm) [MB] 
    *Dress Rehearsal 8:30pm 
 
*Tues.  Oct. 11             District Marching Band Festival @Paw Paw  (TBA) [MB] 
 
Fri.  Oct. 14  Home Game – Marching Band Reports at 5:30pm 
 
Wed.  Oct. 19  Evening Rehearsal (7pm-9pm) [MB] 
 
Fri.  Oct. 21  Home Game; Senior Night for Band; Report 5:30pm [MB] 
 
M, F, S  Nov. 14, 18, 19 MSBOA District 6 Honors Band 
 
Sat.  Dec. 3  Middle School Solo and Ensemble; Paw Paw Middle School 
 
Wed.  Dec. 21  Winter Concert, 7:00pm [6th, MS, HS, JAZZ] 
 
Sat.   Feb. 11  High School Solo and Ensemble at SMC [HS] 
 



Thurs.  Feb. 23  Pre-Festival Concert, 7pm [HS, MS, JAZZ] 
 
March  6-10  MSBOA District 6 Band and Orchestra Festival, [HS, MS] 
 
Sat.  March 18 State Solo and Ensemble; Portage Northern [HS] 
 
Sat.  April 22 Middle School Solo and Ensemble at SMC [MS] 
 
Wed.   May 24  Spring Concert, 7pm ([6th, MS, HS, JAZZ] 
 
Thurs.  May 25  Senior Honors Night [HS] 
 
Mon.  May 29  Memorial Day Ceremony, Report 9am [HS] 
 
Sun.  June 4  Graduation [8th, HS] 
 
 
*May 24 Concert is tentative.  Just be aware. 


